Teacher’s Guides available!

Disccver Deccdable B°°ks Wi'l'h Sequence Chart available!

Order direct through your rep

Li'l"l'le Blossom S'I'ories or on our website. Paperback

pricing already reflects a 30%
discount.

You know the moment. You see a young child, book open, eyes intent on the
page. Suddenly, it's like a light bulb flicks on and you witness their discovery
as they recognize the words, understand the content, and become empowered Interest Level: Preschool-2
by their accomplishment. Cherry Blossom Press engages early readers and Reading Level: Preschool-K
introduces the building blocks of literacy that help them become confident, 16 pages | 67 x6.75
lifelong readers. Decodable text and format is created by Cecilia Minden, Ph.D.,
a literacy consultant and former director of the Language and Literacy Program
at Harvard Graduate School of Education.

The Little Blossom Stories series uses:

+  Curriculum-based fiction + Original illustrations to help guide
readers through the text

Ebooks available for all titles.

+ Decodable text—a combination of sight
words, letter patterns, and vowel sounds ~ + A, B, and C reading levels

Level A books limit words to single syllable short vowel words with no blends and
digraphs. Words not fitting this description are placed in sight words, and are generally
limited to ones that are listed on the 100 most common words for beginning readers. ~

Level B books introduce multi-syllable words and feature blends and digraphs. The ‘;' e
focus is for easy decoding using phonics sounds.

Level C bold books build off of lessons from earlier levels and feature more complex
sentences. Syntax, meaning, and visual cues are used to help decode ambiguous
vowel sounds.

arlofit
Cards

® Blossom Storiss

BY Cetilia Mingen

D 42D

sight words + Emiles s excited. Aunt Dawn is o her way hera.

SniStorizs

bags.
Dawn taught Emilea how to mahe plum sauce.
 door slam, Sha runs sut ento the lawn,
Emilos and gives hae a big hug.
diphthongs + Emilee houls Aunt Dawn's straw bag into the house.

+ Aunt Dawn shaws Emileo a book she brought in her straw bog.

faw/ al, au, sugh, Fon/ ou, em + “This vislt, we are going to read this book and talk. Then,
aw, ough house you will write a book! You will be an autherl®

author gauze  straw how o Aunt Tifts sketchbooks and pencils aut of her straw bag.
brought hauls  talk out "1 will teach you how to draw what happans in your book.”
Dawn  lawn  taught sounds « “That wunds great!” said Emilee.

aunt gives of the what © Last vi
Aunt going onto to © Emilee

draw  sauce + And that is what thay did. e,
“Aunt Dawn!” calls Emilee an milee hauls Aunt Dawn's straw shawls it
oy Fie e e e e e @ o o
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Cherry Blossom Press Introduces

READING WITH FLYING COLORS!

Each of our early readers now comes tagged with the focus skill to help you quickly identify books
that are "just right" for kids. Cherry Blossom Press has everything you need to help your readers
read with flying colors.

sk Decodable phonics books build in complexity over time.

sk Whole language titles encourage young readers to make inferences about new words.

sk Word knowledge selections help children learn about synonyms, antonyms, affixes, and more.
Look for the color tab on the cover to find the perfect fit today!

Look for the colored tab on the

Short Vowels front and back covers!
Consonant Plends q
-

0 Say helle to CHERRY BLoSSoM PRESS books!

Consonant Digraphs AN R
approach to literacy with colorful art an: Mﬂ:{b @}Eﬂﬁﬁ
. encourage litls readers.

Silent E e S

program at Harvard Graduate School of

Bud Gets a Cut Jen's Red Hen He-n

Bud the Pup Jill's Pig
Dad Bakes a Ham Kev Gets on a Jet

Vowel [eams

Dan and Sam Play Tag Lil and Kit Like te |

R-Controlled Vowels s

g £

\WTI-H-. l""““l”"-k[; )

: LR By Cecilia Minden . N’
W " i
Word now ed -

Little Blossom Stories, Pg 5-7

Check out our new Decodable and Whole Lanquage offerings at-
cherryblossom-press.com

Jnﬁw@{

%&!W%ﬂaﬁ
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FOR ALL CHERRY BLOSSOM PRESS BOOKS:

Interest Level: Preschool-2 ¢ Reading Level: Preschool-K
Paperback ¢ 16 pages ¢ 6“ x6.75”
Educator: $7.95 ¢ List: $11.36

CHERRY BLOSSOM PRESS

12 NEW TITLES FOR FALL 2023

LITTLE BLOSSOM
STORIES

The Little Blossom Stories series uses curriculum based fiction to get
children comfortable with reading. Each book in this series uses a
combination of sight words and short-vowel words in repetition to build
recognition and confidence. Original illustrations help guide readers through
the text. Text and format is created by Cecilia Minden, PhD, a literacy
consultant and former director of the Language and Literacy program at
Harvard Graduate School of Education.

KEY SELLING POINTS

- Twelve new titles focused on decoding r-controlled vowels such as car
and deer and diphthongs such as now and toy.

- Stories use decodable text built around a systematic sequence of
phonics skills to introduce children to reading.

- Books include a diverse cast of characters, featuring children of all
colors and abilities.

4

Each illustrated page supports the corresponding text.

FEATURES
Author/lllustrator biography

Focused phonics skills
Original artwork
Teaching guides

Word lists

Short Vowels Consonant Plends m
Vowel Teams ] R-Controlled Vowels
Diphthongs

L e

Little Blossom Stories © Series of 147 « S/L Price: $1,168.65, List: $1,669.92
Set ISBN: 978-1-66892-663-5  Series Author: Cecilia Minden

TITLE YEAR ISBN ATOS GRL LXL DWY
ABird in a Box 2022 978-1-53418-803-7 — A 120 428
ACatin a Crate 2022 978-1-53418-805-1 — A 140 428
ADog in a Bed 2022 978-1-53418-804-4 — A 90 428
AFishinaBag 2022 978-1-53418-802-0 — A 140 428
A Gift for Gram 2021 978-1-53416-824-4 — A 210 428
Aiden Paints a Chair 2022 978-1-53419-866-1 — B 420 428
Ann Hits the Ball 2021 978-1-53417-969-1 — A 160 428
Aunt Dawn Visits 2024 978-1-66892-686-4 — C — —
Benji Mouse Would Like a House 2023 978-1-66890-865-5 —  C 580 428
Bert and the Birds 2022 978-1-53419-678-0 — B 170 428

Please note: titles listed in red will release in August 2023.

CHERRY LAKE
PuBLISHING GROUP
D)

NEW FICTION TITLES

o “Aunt Dawn!” calls Emilee and
gives her a big hug.

Emilee hauls Aunt Dawn's straw o
bag into the house

sight words + Emilee is excited. Aunt Dawn is on her way here.
—eeeee + Aunt Dawn is har fun aunt. She wears gauze shawls and
a be into She we carvios big straw bags.
aunt gives of the what « Last visit, Aunt Dawn taught Emilee how to make plum sauce.
Aunt going onto to « Emilec hoars a car door slam. She runs out onto the lawn.
= “Aunt Dawn!” calls Emilee and gives her a big hug.
diphthongs + Emilee hauls Aunk Dawn's straw bag inta the house.

+ Aunt Dawn shows Emilee a book she brought in her straw bag.

faw/ al. au. augh. fow/ ou. ow + “This visit, we are going ko read this baok and talk. Then,
aw. ough house you will write a book! You will be an author!”
author gauze  straw how « Aunt Dawn lifts sketchbooks and pencils cut of her straw bag.
brought hauls talk out « “I will teach you how to draw what happens in your book.”
Dawn  lawn  taught sounds + “That sounds great!” said Emiles.
draw  sauce . And that is what they did. 3
o shawls @ @
D v
A 10555 Stopize
Aunt Dawp
Visits
1Sit

By Cecilia Mingon

TITLE YEAR ISBN ATOS GRL LXL DWwY
Bert and the Storm 2022 978-1-53419-679-7 — B 260 428
Bert at the Farm 2022 978-1-53419-677-3 — B 170 428
Bert Gets Hurt 2022 978-1-53419-680-3 — B 270 428
Beth's Basketball Game 2019 978-1-53412-862-0 — A 160 428
Birdwatching with Pops 2024 978-1-66892-687-1 — B — —
Blue and the Glue 2022 978-1-53419-881-4 — B 380 428
Bob and Tom Get a Dog 2022 978-1-53419-671-1 — A 150 428
Bob and Tom Spot a Fox 2022 978-1-53419-672-8 — A 140 428
Bob and Tom with Mom 2022 978-1-53419-673-5 — A 180 428
Bud Gets a Cut 2023 978-1-66891-894-4 — A 140 428

SERIES LIST CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE.
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FOR ALL CHERRY BLOSSOM PRESS BOOKS:

Interest Level: Preschool-2 ¢ Reading Level: Preschool-K

Paperback ¢ 16 pages ¢ 6“ x6.75”
Educator: $7.95 « List: $11.36

CHERRY BLOSSOM PRESS

12 NEW TITLES FOR FALL 2023

LITTLE BLOSSOM STORIES

CONTINUED

b

By Cecifia Minden

»

. Little! Plossem Stories

Tdare?

Little Blossom Stories  Series of 147 ¢ S/L Price: $1,168.65, List: $1,669.92
Set ISBN: 978-1-66892-663-5  Series Author: Cecilia Minden

TITLE
Bud the Pup

Buzz Plays Soccer

Carter Does Yardwork
Charlotte Plays Cards
Chewy and Luke

Claire Braids May's Tail
Colton Strolls on the Knoll
Dad Bakes a Ham

Dan and Sam Play Tag
Dean Rakes Leaves

Do We Have Enough Stuff?
Douglas Has a Cough
Ella Digs a Garden

Ella in Her Garden

Ella Plans a Garden

Ella Plants a Garden

Ella Shops for Her Garden
Felix Fawn Goes on a Jaunt
Gramps Has a Cow
Gramps Has a Dog
Gramps Has a Farm
Gramps Has a Hen
Gramps Has a Horse
Hailey Shops for Clay
Harper Shops with Gram
Hope Digs a Hole

Hope Jumps Rope
Jayden Saves the Day
Jean at the Beach

Jen's Red Hen

Jill's Pig

Joe at the Show

Joy's Toy Store

Jump in the Pool

Kate Bakes a Cake

Kate Skates at the Lake
Kev Gets on a Jet

Please note: titles listed in red will release in August 2023.

YEAR

2023
2019
2024
2024
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2024
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2022
2024
2019
2022
2022
2023

ISBN

978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1
978-1

-66891-893-7
-53412-863-7
-66892-688-8
-66892-689-5
-53419-882-1
-53419-865-4
-53419-876-0
-66891-885-2
-66891-886-9
-53419-868-5
-66890-868-6
-66890-867-9
-53418-807-5
-53418-809-9
-53418-806-8
-53418-808-2
-53418-810-5
-66890-873-0
-53418-800-6
-53418-798-6
-53418-796-2
-53418-797-9
-53418-799-3
-53419-864-7
-66892-690-1
-53419-685-8
-53419-686-5
-53419-863-0
-66890-875-4
-66891-887-6
-66891-890-6
-53419-875-3
-66892-691-8
-53412-864-4
-563419-681-0
-53419-682-7
-66891-888-3

CHERRY LAKE
PuBLISHING GROUP

ATOS GRL

A
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LXL DWY

110
150

320
420
370
150
80
360
560
430
130
180
160
200
210
490
130
190
200
250
160
400

350
220
230
480
150
130
370

130
270
320
160

428
428

428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428

428
428
428

TITLE

Kyle Climbs the Wall
Leah at the Beach

Lee Joins the Team

Lil and Kit Like to Knit
Luke Plays a Tune
Luke Rides a Mule
Lyla and the Nightlight
Max and Ann

Max and Ann Run a Race
Max and Ann Win the Game
Max Kicks the Ball
Meet Nurse Morgan
Mike Likes to Hike
Mike Rides a Bike
Mom Got a Job

Mud on the Van

Noah in a Boat

Owl and Crow

Pam's Pet Shop

Paw and Maw Launch a Boat
Peg and Meg

Pepper and Gram
Pepper at the Vet
Pepper Gets a Bath
Pepper in the Window
Pepper is Lost

Pepper Takes a Ride
Pepper's Ball of Yarn
Pepper's New Bed
Pepper's New Toy
Pete and His Kite

Pete Runs a Race
Piper and Emma
Piper at the Vet

Piper has a Birthday
Piper in the Park
Piper on a Plane

YEAR ISBN

2022 978-1-53419-871-5
2022 978-1-53419-869-2
2022 978-1-53419-867-8
2023 978-1-66891-889-0
2022 978-1-53419-688-9
2022 978-1-53419-687-2
2022 978-1-53419-872-2
2021 978-1-53417-968-4
2021 978-1-53417-971-4
2021 978-1-53417-972-1
2021 978-1-53417-970-7
2024 978-1-66892-692-5
2022 978-1-53419-684-1
2022 978-1-53419-683-4
2023 978-1-66891-891-3
2018 978-1-53412-399-1
2022 978-1-53419-878-4
2023 978-1-66890-871-6
2022 978-1-53418-801-3
2023 978-1-66890-874-7
2018 978-1-53412-400-4
2021 978-1-53416-825-1
2021 978-1-53417-964-6
2021 978-1-53417-963-9
2021 978-1-53417-967-7
2021 978-1-53416-826-8
2021 978-1-53417-966-0
2021 978-1-53416-827-5
2021 978-1-53417-965-3
2021 978-1-53416-828-2
2022 978-1-53419-689-6
2022 978-1-53419-690-2
2020 978-1-53416-090-3
2020 978-1-53416-091-0
2020 978-1-53416-093-4
2020 978-1-53416-092-7
2020 978-1-53416-094-1

@

> > > > W wW>>>>>>>>>>>0>>0w>>>WwWw>>>> 00w w> W o

ATOS GRL LXL

360
360
450
210
330
350
330
110
100

80
100

290
270
50
40
410
390
120
310
20
140
160
140
140
160
150
200
160
140
280
320
230
210
180
210
280

DWY

428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
428
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SERIES LIST CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE.
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FOR ALL CHERRY BLOSSOM PRESS BOOKS:

Interest Level: Preschool-2 ¢ Reading Level: Preschool-K
Paperback ¢ 16 pages ¢ 6“ x6.75”
Educator: $7.95 ¢ List: $11.36

CHERRY BLOSSOM PRESS

12 NEW TITLES FOR FALL 2023

LITTLE BLOSSOM STORIES

CONTINUED
Eiﬂ‘{ua \BlosssnilSionies! (EiHISARICssomiS onEs) . Little Stories Liflle RlossomiSfories, Little EJ'FBE\BB ‘Stories!
Meet Nurse Rey Geks i&@“&% The Grouchy The Little
a Decoy Cow ‘Sprout

By Julia Jaske

A
By Cociia Mindm

Little Blossom Stories © Series of 147 « S/L Price: $1,168.65, List: $1,669.92
Set ISBN: 978-1-66892-663-5  Series Author: Cecilia Minden

TITLE YEAR ISBN ATOS GRL LXL DWY TITLE YEAR ISBN ATOS GRL LXL DWY
Reese at the Stream 2022 978-1-53419-870-8 — B 470 428  The Little Sprout 2024 978-1-66892-697-0 — C — —
Roy Gets a Decoy 2024 978-1-66892-693-2 — c — — The Scouts Go Camping 2023 978-1-66890-866-2 —  C 480 428
Sam and Jen Get a Pet 2018 978-1-53412-398-4 — A 30 428  Timand His Bat 2018 978-1-53412-401-1 — A 20 428
Samuel on a Cruise 2022 978-1-53419-880-7 — B 440 428  Tomand Todd 2023 978-1-66891-892-0 — A 150 428
Sharks! 2024 978-1-66892-694-9 — B — — Tristan Makes a Gift 2022 978-1-53418-812-9 — B 250 428
Skylar Makes a Pie 2022 978-1-53419-874-6 — B 500 428  Tristan Makes a Snowman 2022 978-1-53418-814-3 — B 180 428
Snowy the White Cow 2023 978-1-66890-872-3 —  C 440 428  Tristan Makes a Track 2022 978-1-53418-813-6 — B 180 428
Sue Finds the Clues 2022 978-1-53419-879-1 — B 490 428  Tristan Makes a Trap 2022 978-1-53418-811-2 — B 280 428
The Balloon Book 2023 978-1-66890-870-9 —  C 360 428  Tristan Makes Lunch 2022 978-1-53418-815-0 — B 140 428
The Boat Launch 2024 978-1-66892-695-6 — C — — Turtle and Frog 2021 978-1-53417-973-8 — B 140 428
The Bulls Football Team 2019 978-1-53412-861-3 — A 170 E Turtle and Frog at the Pond 2021 978-1-53417-975-2 — B 200 428
The Bus Gets Stuck 2022 978-1-53419-676-6 — A 130 428  Turtle and Frog Find a Ball 2021 978-1-53417-976-9 — B 160 428
The Bus Hits a Bump 2022 978-1-53419-675-9 — A 140 428  Turtle and Frog Race 2021 978-1-53417-974-5 — B 160 428
The Bus Runs Up the Hill 2022 978-1-53419-674-2 — A 200 428  Tyler Flies High 2022 978-1-53419-873-9 — B 400 428
The Case of the Big Fish 2020 978-1-53414-972-4 0.7 A 140 E Where is the Blue Ball? 2021 978-1-53416-829-9 — B 180 428
The Case of the Flat Hat 2020 978-1-53414-970-0 09 A 180 E Where is the Book? 2021 978-1-53416-833-6 — B 200 428
The Case of the Lost Cat 2019 978-1-53413-909-1 09 A 170 E Where is the Cupcake? 2021 978-1-53416-831-2 — B 280 428
The Case of the Lost Frog 2019 978-1-53413-910-7 1 A 180 E Where is the Pen? 2021 978-1-53416-832-9 — B 200 428
The Case of the Lost Hen 2019 978-1-53413-911-4 09 A 210 E Where is the Red Ribbon? 2021 978-1-53416-830-5 — B 180 428
The Case of the Lost Pig 2019 978-1-53413-912-1 1 A 160 E Where is Turtle? 2021 978-1-53417-977-6 — B 120 428
The Case of the Lost Pup 2019 978-1-53413-913-8 09 A 180 E Who Has My Blanket? 2021 978-1-53417-982-0 — B 130 428
The Case of the Mixed Socks 2020 978-1-53414-973-1 08 A 120 E Who Has My Brush? 2021 978-1-53417-978-3 — B 240 428
The Case of the Stuck Truck 2020 978-1-53414-974-8 08 A 160 E Who Has My Snack? 2021 978-1-53417-979-0 — B 150 428
The Case of the Wet Pet 2020 978-1-53414-971-7 08 A 140 E Who Has My Truck? 2021 978-1-53417-980-6 — B 170 428
The Dream Book 2023 978-1-66890-876-1 —  C 520 428  Who Has My Watch? 2021 978-1-53417-981-3 — B 150 428
The Grouchy Cow 2024 978-1-66892-696-3 — C — — Zoey Goes on a Coach Ride 2022 978-1-53419-877-7 — B 420 428
The Happy Cooking School 2023 978-1-66890-869-3 —  C 450 428

Please note: titles listed in red will release in August 2023.
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LITTLE BLOSSOM STORIES ORDER FORM
COMPLETE SERIES/TITLE LISTING

CHERRY BLOSSOM PRESS

BILLING INFORMATION SHIPPING INFORMATION Complete if address is different than Billing Information.

PO.# _ Institution Name PO.# _ Institution Name

Address Address

City/State/Zip City/State/Zip

Telephone Fax Telephone Fax
E-mail E-mail

Mail Fax Payment Methods

Mail order form with payment

Complete form and fax directly to us at:

() Bill me (P.0. Required)

information in a stamped envelope to:  734.929.2649
2395 S. Huron Parkway, Suite 200 (U) Make all checks payable to: Cherry Lake Publishing
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 Web O Charge Credit Card: ~ [JVISA [MasterCard [JAm Ex  []Discover

Phone
Call toll-free and speak with one of

our customer service specialists at: Email Expiration Date CSV#
866.918.3956 Order via email at:
customerservice@cherrylakepublishing.com  gignature

Order online directly from our website at:
www.cherrylakepublishing.com

Card Number

Books are listed in order by catalog page number. Prices reflect Educator Discount. Titles listed in red will release in August 2023.

TITLE PRINT ISBN EDUCATOR PRICE QTY TITLE PRINT ISBN EDUCATOR PRICE QTY
LITTLE BLOSSOM STORIES (147 TITLES) 978-1-66892-663-5 1,168.65 LITTLE BLOSSOM STORIES - CONTINUED
ABIRD IN ABOX 978-1-53418-803-7 7.95 CLAIRE BRAIDS MAY'S TAIL 978-1-53419-865-4 7.95
A CAT IN A CRATE 978-1-53418-805-1 7.95 COLTON STROLLS ON THE KNOLL 978-1-53419-876-0 7.95
ADOG INABED 978-1-53418-804-4 7.95 DAD BAKES A HAM 978-1-66891-885-2 7.95
AFISHIN ABAG 978-1-53418-802-0 7.95 DAN AND SAM PLAY TAG 978-1-66891-886-9 7.95
A GIFT FOR GRAM 978-1-53416-824-4 7.95 DEAN RAKES LEAVES 978-1-53419-868-5 7.95
AIDEN PAINTS A CHAIR 978-1-53419-866-1 7.95 DO WE HAVE ENOUGH STUFF? 978-1-66890-868-6 7.95
ANN HITS THE BALL 978-1-53417-969-1 7.95 DOUGLAS HAS A COUGH 978-1-66890-867-9 7.95
AUNT DAWN VISITS 978-1-66892-686-4 7.95 ELLA DIGS A GARDEN 978-1-53418-807-5 7.95
BENJI MOUSE WOULD LIKE A HOUSE 978-1-66890-865-5 7.95 ELLA IN HER GARDEN 978-1-53418-809-9 7.95
BERT AND THE BIRDS 978-1-53419-678-0 7.95 ELLA PLANS A GARDEN 978-1-53418-806-8 7.95
BERT AND THE STORM 978-1-53419-679-7 7.95 ELLA PLANTS A GARDEN 978-1-53418-808-2 7.95
BERT AT THE FARM 978-1-53419-677-3 7.95 ELLA SHOPS FOR HER GARDEN 978-1-53418-810-5 7.95
BERT GETS HURT 978-1-53419-680-3 7.95 FELIX FAWN GOES ON A JAUNT 978-1-66890-873-0 7.95
BETH'S BASKETBALL GAME 978-1-53412-862-0 7.95 GRAMPS HAS A COW 978-1-53418-800-6 7.95
BIRDWATCHING WITH POPS 978-1-66892-687-1 7.95 GRAMPS HAS A DOG 978-1-53418-798-6 7.95
BLUE AND THE GLUE 978-1-53419-881-4 7.95 GRAMPS HAS A FARM 978-1-53418-796-2 7.95
BOB AND TOM GET A DOG 978-1-53419-671-1 7.95 GRAMPS HAS A HEN 978-1-53418-797-9 7.95
BOB AND TOM SPOT A FOX 978-1-53419-672-8 7.95 GRAMPS HAS A HORSE 978-1-53418-799-3 7.95
BOB AND TOM WITH MOM 978-1-53419-673-5 7.95 HAILEY SHOPS FOR CLAY 978-1-53419-864-7 7.95
BUD GETS A CUT 978-1-66891-894-4 7.95 HARPER SHOPS WITH GRAM 978-1-66892-690-1 7.95
BUD THE PUP 978-1-66891-893-7 7.95 HOPE DIGS A HOLE 978-1-53419-685-8 7.95
BUZZ PLAYS SOCCER 978-1-53412-863-7 7.95 HOPE JUMPS ROPE 978-1-53419-686-5 7.95
CARTER DOES YARDWORK 978-1-66892-688-8 7.95 JAYDEN SAVES THE DAY 978-1-53419-863-0 7.95
CHARLOTTE PLAYS CARDS 978-1-66892-689-5 7.95 JEAN AT THE BEACH 978-1-66890-875-4 7.95
CHEWY AND LUKE 978-1-53419-882-1 7.95 JEN'S RED HEN 978-1-66891-887-6 7.95
JILL'S PIG 978-1-66891-890-6 7.95

Column Subtotal

CHERRY LAKE

Pc 6 @ PUBLISHING GROUP
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LITTLE BLOSSOM STORIES ORDER FORM COMPLETE SERIES/TITLE LISTING

TITLE PRINT ISBN EDUCATOR PRICE QTY
LITTLE BLOSSOM STORIES - CONTINUED

THE CASE OF THE LOST PIG 978-1-53413-912-1 7.95

THE CASE OF THE LOST PUP 978-1-53413-913-8 7.95

THE CASE OF THE MIXED SOCKS 978-1-53414-973-1 7.95

THE CASE OF THE STUCK TRUCK 978-1-53414-974-8 7.95

THE CASE OF THE WET PET 978-1-53414-971-7 7.95

THE DREAM BOOK 978-1-66890-876-1 7.95

THE GROUCHY COW 978-1-66892-696-3 7.95

THE HAPPY COOKING SCHOOL 978-1-66890-869-3 7.95

TITLE PRINT ISBN EDUCATOR PRICE QTY
LITTLE BLOSSOM STORIES - CONTINUED

JOE AT THE SHOW 978-1-53419-875-3 7.95
JOY'STOY STORE 978-1-66892-691-8 7.95
JUMP IN THE POOL 978-1-53412-864-4 7.95
KATE BAKES A CAKE 978-1-53419-681-0 7.95
KATE SKATES AT THE LAKE 978-1-53419-682-7 7.95
KEV GETS ON A JET 978-1-66891-888-3 7.95
KYLE CLIMBS THE WALL 978-1-53419-871-5 7.95
LEAH AT THE BEACH 978-1-53419-869-2 7.95
LEE JOINS THE TEAM 978-1-53419-867-8 7.95
LIL AND KIT LIKE TO KNIT 978-1-66891-889-0 7.95
LUKE PLAYS A TUNE 978-1-53419-688-9 7.95
LUKE RIDES A MULE 978-1-53419-687-2 7.95
LYLA AND THE NIGHTLIGHT 978-1-53419-872-2 7.95
MAX AND ANN 978-1-53417-968-4 7.95
MAX AND ANN RUN A RACE 978-1-53417-971-4 7.95
MAX AND ANN WIN THE GAME 978-1-53417-972-1 7.95
MAX KICKS THE BALL 978-1-53417-970-7 7.95
MEET NURSE MORGAN 978-1-66892-692-5 7.95
MIKE LIKES TO HIKE 978-1-53419-684-1 7.95
MIKE RIDES A BIKE 978-1-53419-683-4 7.95
MOM GOT A JOB 978-1-66891-891-3 7.95
MUD ON THE VAN 978-1-53412-399-1 7.95
NOAH IN A BOAT 978-1-53419-878-4 7.95
OWL AND CROW 978-1-66890-871-6 7.95
PAM'S PET SHOP 978-1-53418-801-3 7.95
PAW AND MAW LAUNCH A BOAT 978-1-66890-874-7 7.95
PEG AND MEG 978-1-53412-400-4 7.95
PEPPER AND GRAM 978-1-53416-825-1 7.95
PEPPER AT THE VET 978-1-53417-964-6 7.95
PEPPER GETS A BATH 978-1-53417-963-9 7.95
PEPPER IN THE WINDOW 978-1-53417-967-7 7.95
PEPPER IS LOST 978-1-53416-826-8 7.95
PEPPER TAKES A RIDE 978-1-53417-966-0 7.95
PEPPER'S BALL OF YARN 978-1-53416-827-5 7.95
PEPPER'S NEW BED 978-1-53417-965-3 7.95
PEPPER'S NEW TOY 978-1-53416-828-2 7.95
PETE AND HIS KITE 978-1-53419-689-6 7.95
PETE RUNS A RACE 978-1-53419-690-2 7.95
PIPER AND EMMA 978-1-53416-090-3 7.95
PIPER AT THE VET 978-1-53416-091-0 7.95
PIPER HAS A BIRTHDAY 978-1-53416-093-4 7.95
PIPER IN THE PARK 978-1-53416-092-7 7.95
PIPER ON A PLANE 978-1-53416-094-1 7.95
REESE AT THE STREAM 978-1-53419-870-8 7.95
ROY GETS A DECOY 978-1-66892-693-2 7.95
SAM AND JEN GET A PET 978-1-53412-398-4 7.95
SAMUEL ON A CRUISE 978-1-53419-880-7 7.95
SHARKS! 978-1-66892-694-9 7.95
SKYLAR MAKES A PIE 978-1-53419-874-6 7.95
SNOWY THE WHITE COW 978-1-66890-872-3 7.95
SUE FINDS THE CLUES 978-1-53419-879-1 7.95
THE BALLOON BOOK 978-1-66890-870-9 7.95
THE BOAT LAUNCH 978-1-66892-693-5 7.95
THE BULLS FOOTBALL TEAM 978-1-53412-861-3 7.95
THE BUS GETS STUCK 978-1-53419-676-6 7.95
THE BUS HITS A BUMP 978-1-53419-675-9 7.95
THE BUS RUNS UP THE HILL 978-1-53419-674-2 7.95
THE CASE OF THE BIG FISH 978-1-53414-972-4 7.95
THE CASE OF THE FLAT HAT 978-1-53414-970-0 7.95
THE CASE OF THE LOST CAT 978-1-53413-909-1 7.95
THE CASE OF THE LOST FROG 978-1-53413-910-7 7.95
THE CASE OF THE LOST HEN 978-1-53413-911-4 7.95

Column Subtotal

CHERRY LAKE
PuBLISHING GROUP

PRODUCT SUBTOTAL  $

SHIPPING (To calculate shipping see details below.)

$

ORDER TOTAL $

Free Shipping on
all orders over

$350.00 when you
order direct!

SHIPPING

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!

Shipping and handling charges for orders less than 10 units are $7.50.
Shipping and handling charges for orders of 10 or more units are 7.5%.
Orders are shipped within 7 days of receipt. Unless other arrangements
are requested, orders will be shipped UPS or FedEx Ground from our

warehouse in Mankato, Minnesota.
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